Document Number: 31010
Revision 18-Oct-02
54
RCWPM, RCWM, RCM
Vishay Dale
For Technical Questions, contact: ff2bresistors@vishay.com
Thick Film Chip Resistors, Military/Established Reliability

50
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION – MILITARY PART NUMBER
R
PRODUCT LEVEL
(LIFE FAILURE RATE)
C = Non-ERL
M = 1.0%/1000 hours
P = 0.1%/1000 hours
R = 0.01%/1000 hours
S = 0.001%/1000 hours
T = Space level
D55342 applies to
Style 07 (RM1206) only.
M55342 applies to all
other styles.
M55342
MIL. SPEC. NO.
INDICATING
MIL-PRF-55342
10E0
RESISTANCE
AND
TOLERANCE
See
Code
Letters
B
TERMINATION MATERIAL
B  = Pre-tinned Nickel Barrier,
wraparound (RCWPM)
(“B” code is stocked)
C = Untinned Palladium Silver,
wraparound (RCWM-XXXX-8)
T = Untinned Platinum-Gold,
one-surface (RCM)
U = Untinned Platinum-Gold,
wraparound (RCWM)
02
MIL. SPEC.
SHEET NO.
M = ± 300PPM/°C
K = ± 100PPM/°C
M
CHARACTERISTIC
55
RCWPM, RCWM, RCM
Vishay Dale
Document Number: 31010
Revision 18-Oct-02
For Technical Questions, contact: ff2bresistors@vishay.com
CODE LETTERS (Tolerance & Multipliers)
TOLERANCE
11D3 = 11.3Ω ± 1%
10E0 = 10kΩ ± 1%
332D = 332Ω ± 1%
2F21 = 2.21MΩ ± 1%
51G0= 51Ω ± 2%
10H0 = 10kΩ ± 2%
33H0 = 33kΩ ± 2%
22T0 = 22MΩ ± 2%
± 1%
D